# CONSERVATORY

This Conservatory pricing list shows pricing for the period until 30/06/2025. If your reservation is on a day that falls outside of the date specified in the price list or on a special day\*, please note that the prices have not been determined yet. Please revisit this price list closer to your reservation to view the confirmed pricing. \*Special days include Valentines Day, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Oaks Day, Public Holiday, or Public Holiday Eve, Festive Period, New Year's Day, or New Year 's Eve.

## **BREAKFAST**

Includes one complimentary barista coffee per guest

7:00am - 10:30am

Monday – Friday \$50<sub>pp</sub>

Saturday \$55<sub>pp</sub>

Sunday \$55<sub>m</sub>

10% Sunday Surcharge Applies to total Bill

Public Holidays Including. Mothers Day & Fathers Day Breakfast \$75<sub>pp</sub>

Full breakfast

\*Full Prepayment required

Breakfast available only for Crown Towers guests, including public holidays and school holidays.

## **PUBLIC HOLIDAY EVE**

Dinner \$155<sub>pp</sub> Sitting 1 - 5:30pm - 8:00pm

Sitting 2 – 8:30pm - 11:00pm

### **CHILDREN**

Children aged 3 or under, dine complimentary. Children aged 4 - 12 years, dine at half the adult price.

<sup>\*</sup>Breakfast is subject to a1-hour dining time.

# CONSERVATORY

This Conservatory pricing list shows pricing for the period until 30/06/2025. If your reservation is on a day that falls outside of the date specified in the price list or on a special day\*, please note that the prices have not been determined yet. Please revisit this price list closer to your reservation to view the confirmed pricing. \*Special days include Valentines Day, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Oaks Day, Public Holiday, or Public Holiday Eve, Festive Period, New Year's Day, or New Year 's Eve.

## LUNCH

## FROM 2<sup>ND</sup> JAN 2025

Monday – Friday \$89<sub>pp</sub>

12:00pm - 2:30pm

Includes a glass of select wine and complimentary multi-level parking for 4 hours.

Saturday \$149<sub>pp</sub>

12:00pm - 3:00pm

Includes a glass of selected wine

Sunday \$160<sub>pp</sub>

12:00pm - 3:00pm

10% Sunday Surcharge will apply to the whole bill

## **DINNER**

Monday – Thursday \$119<sub>pp</sub>

5:30pm - 10:00pm

\*2 hour dining time

Friday \$155<sub>pg</sub>

Sitting 1 - 5:30pm - 8:00pm

Sitting 2 – 8:30pm - 11:00pm

From 18th April 2025, every Friday night will have grilled lobster on the buffet

for the same price (\$155) this also Includes a flute of Chandon Brut\* per adult

Saturday \$155<sub>pp</sub>

Sitting 1 - 5:30pm - 8:00pm

Sitting 2 – 8:30pm - 11:00pm

## FROM 13TH APRIL 2025

Sunday \$139<sub>m</sub>

5:30pm - 10:00pm

\*2 hour dining time

10% Sunday Surcharge will apply to the whole bill

### **CHILDREN**

Children aged 3 or under, dine complimentary.

Children aged 4 - 12 years, dine at half the adult price.

\*Patrons must be 18+ to consume alcohol and not prohibited from the casino or the Crown Entertainment Complex. All offers are subject to availability.

\*Flowing beverage option is limited to a maximum of 2 hours. Crown practises responsible service of alcohol. Prices & opening hours are subject to change. No split bills. See venue for details. No further discounts apply. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. Crown practises responsible service of alcohol. Any additional purchases made on Public Holidays will incur a Public Holiday surcharge. Please note: Credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

# CONSERVATORY

This Conservatory pricing list shows pricing for the period until 30/06/2025. If your reservation is on a day that falls outside of the date specified in the price list or on a special day\*, please note that the prices have not been determined yet. Please revisit this price list closer to your reservation to view the confirmed pricing. \*Special days include Valentines Day, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Oaks Day, Public Holiday, or Public Holiday Eve, Festive Period, New Year's Day, or New Year 's Eve.

MOTHERS DAY	11 <sup>H</sup> MAY
Lunch	\$275
12:00pm - 3:30pm	FF
Includes a glass of champagne	
10% Sunday surcharge applies to total bill	
Full prepayment required	
Dinner	
Sitting 1 – 5:30pm - 8:00pm	\$139
Sitting 2 – 8:30pm - 11:00pm	PP

KING'S BIRTHDAY	9 <sup>TH</sup> JUNE

Lunch

12:00pm - 3:00pm \$139<sub>pp</sub>

15% public holiday fee applies to total bill

10% Sunday surcharge fee applies to total bill

Dinner

5:30pm - 10:00pm \$119<sub>pp</sub>

15% public holiday fee applies to total bill

### **CHILDREN**

Children aged 3 or under, dine complimentary. Children aged 4 - 12 years, dine at half the adult price.